
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321836

Submitted
2022-05-24 21:16:45

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Harbor Flooring

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
make it a 2 x 5

Product Details

Product
TV / Entertainment Tab

TV / Entertainment Tab Size
2x6

Caption
different sat hours

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 06/04/22, Sat 06/11/22, Sat 06/18/22,
Sat 06/25/22, Sat 07/02/22, Sat 07/09/22,
Sat 07/16/22, Sat 07/23/22, Sat 07/30/22,
Sat 08/06/22, Sat 08/13/22, Sat 08/20/22,
Sat 08/27/22, Sat 09/03/22, Sat 09/10/22

Publication 2
9LUD

Price / Day
$77.50

Date(s)
Fri 06/03/22, Fri 06/10/22, Fri 06/17/22,
Fri 06/24/22, Fri 07/01/22, Fri 07/08/22,
Fri 07/15/22, Fri 07/22/22, Fri 07/29/22,
Fri 08/05/22, Fri 08/12/22, Fri 08/19/22,
Fri 08/26/22, Fri 09/02/22, Fri 09/09/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com


Copy Instructions
Can you change our Saturday houses to 9-12 please.


